28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022
28/enef2022
28/enef2022

28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

202100489
202100677
202100697
202100304
202100665

202100197
202100293
202100545
202100886
202100192
202100809
202100437
202000657
202100322
202100946
202100801

202100608
202100592

11001311000620210048900

11001311000620210067700

11001311000620210069700

11001311000620210030400

11001311000620210066500

11001311000620210019700

11001311000620210029300

11001311000620210054500

11001311000620210088600

11001311000620210019200

11001311000620210080900

11001311000620210043700

11001311000620200065700

11001311000620210032200

11001311000620210094600

11001311000620210080100

11001311000620210060800
11001311000620210059200

LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
SUCESION

INTESTADA
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
ALIMENTOS-
EJECUTIVO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
CUSTODIA

ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
SUCESION
INTESTADA
SUCESION

INTESTADA
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
ALIMENTOS-
REDUCCION

SIERVO ANTONIO CARO |MIRTA STELLAAYALA  |AL DESPACHO
SIERRA RUIZ

RICARDO MENDIETA 0/AL DESPACHO
RODRIGUEZ

DIANA CAROLINA JORGE ARMANDO AL DESPACHO
GOMEZMARTINEZ |RINCON ROA

MARIA ELSA CAJICA DE |MOISES ORTIZ AL DESPACHO
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS EDUARDO 0/ AL DESPACHO
DUARTE GUZMAN

CARLOS ANDRES NORMA CONSTANZA  |AL DESPACHO
VALDERRAMA ALARCON|VARGAS SANDOVAL

LAURA NATALIA GAMBA [PABLO ALEXANDER | AL DESPACHO
CASTRO LOPEZ GARCIA

FABIO ASCENSIO NIRZA JAZMIN ASCENSIO | AL DESPACHO
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Y OTRO

LEIDY GIOVANNA BRAYAN ANDRES AL DESPACHO
GUAPACHA ACOSTA _|BERMEO TUNAROSA
MARGARITACOBOS  |ELIZAR ARIAS NARCOS Y |AL DESPACHO
TORRES OTROS

JUAN CARLOS BUSTOS |ALVARO EDUARDO AL DESPACHO
BOHORQUEZ BAQUERO VILLALBA

JOSE JOAQUIN TAMARA 0/AL DESPACHO
TENJO

NESTOR ALFONSO 0/ AL DESPACHO
PLAZA FUENTES

SANDRA MILENA MARTHA YANED NIVIA AL DESPACHO
CASTIBLANCO

AVELLANEDA NIVIA

YHESICA PAOLA BENITO|ARQUIMEDES LETRADO | AL DESPACHO
BUITRAGO ESPITIA

WILSON ASTUDILLO 0/AL DESPACHO
MELENJE

HAROLD YESID LEIDY JOHANA GAONA  |AL DESPACHO

PUENTES CASTELLANO |HERNANDEZ
NELSON OSPINA ADRIANA MOLINA ULLOA |AL DESPACHO
VALENCIA

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022
28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

28/ene/2022

202100638
202200002
202100990
202100981
202100982
202200007

202200019
202100204
202100076

11001311000620210063800

11001311000620220000200

11001311000620210099000

11001311000620210098100

11001311000620210098200

11001311000620220000700

11001311000620220001900

11001311000620210020400

11001311000620210007600

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
ALIMENTOS-

AUMENTO
ALIMENTOS-

REDUCCION
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL

MIRIAN CRUZ MENDEZ |LEONARDO ACERO
ACERO

LUIS UBALDO SOLANO |CARMEN ROSA

ALFONSO ANGARITA ANGARITA

ROCIO TERESA JOSE ANGELO

CARDONA MAURNO CALDERON CASTRO

DIANA MARCELA JAIRO MANUEL GOMEZ

ZAMORA ARCINIEGAS  |CARRASCAL

JUAN MANUEL RUTH EMILIA

AREVALO

MONTENEGRO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

LEONORELENADE LA |HERNAN ZUNIGA AROS

CRUZ RIVERA GIL

JULIETH STEFANY CAMILO ADOLFO

VARGAS GUTIERREZ  |CAPADOR ESPINOSA

ANA JOAQUINA FORERO|JOSE MANUEL ROA

MARTINEZ PERILLA

(DIVO 201300960) DIEGO BARRAGAN

LENNY AGAR SALAS

SILVA VARGAS

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



